

## Dr. Manuel Abreu Scholarship for Future Doctors Awards Funding to Support Aspiring Physicians

Florida Physician Manuel Abreu MD Gives Back With Scholarship Fund

BOCA RATON, FL, UNITED STATES, October 30, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The <u>Dr. Manuel Abreu</u> <u>Scholarship</u> for Future Doctors, a one-time award of \$1,000, is now accepting applications for 2024. The scholarship is open to high school seniors and college students who are pursuing a degree in medicine. Applicants must have a strong academic record, demonstrate a commitment to serving others, and have a passion for making a difference in the lives of their patients.

<u>Dr. Manuel Abreu</u>, a board-certified internal medicine physician and the founder of the scholarship, is passionate about medical education and access to healthcare. He believes that everyone deserves the opportunity to receive high-quality medical care, regardless of their financial situation.



Dr. Manuel Abreu

"I created this scholarship to help future doctors achieve their dreams and make a difference in the world," said Dr. Abreu. "I want to support students who are committed to becoming compassionate healers and lifelong learners."

To be considered for the <u>Dr. Manuel Abreu</u> Scholarship for Future Doctors, applicants must submit the following:

- A completed application form
- A transcript of all high school or college coursework
- · Two letters of recommendation
- A personal statement (500 words or less) describing a significant challenge currently faced by the healthcare industry and proposing an innovative solution to address it effectively. Applicants should also explain why they are passionate about medicine and why they deserve to receive the

scholarship.

The deadline to apply for the scholarship is January 15, 2024. The winner will be announced on February 15, 2024.

For more information about the Dr. Manuel Abreu Scholarship for Future Doctors, please visit the scholarship website at <a href="https://drmanuelabreuscholarship.com/dr-manuel-abreu-scholarship">https://drmanuelabreuscholarship.com/dr-manuel-abreu-scholarship</a>.

About Dr. Manuel Abreu

Dr. Manuel Abreu is a board-certified internal medicine physician who has been practicing medicine for over 20 years. He is passionate about medical education and access to healthcare, and he believes that everyone deserves the opportunity to receive high-quality medical care, regardless of their financial situation.

Dr. Abreu was born and raised in Cuba. He attended medical school at the Superior Institute of Medical Science in Havana, Cuba. After graduating from medical school, he completed his residency in general surgery at the Hermanos Ameijeiras General Hospital in Havana, Cuba. He then moved to the United States, where he completed his residency in internal medicine at Seton Hall University.

Dr. Abreu is a member of the American Board of Internal Medicine, the Florida Medical Association, and the American Medical Association. He is also certified in Botox and filler injections, HCG injections, and ACLS/BLS.

Dr. Abreu is committed to serving his community. He volunteers his time at the Mission Medical Center/Lady Queen of Peace Church in Delray Beach, Florida. He is also a mentor to medical students and residents.

Dr. Abreu is the founder of the Dr. Manuel Abreu Scholarship for Future Doctors. He created this scholarship to help future doctors achieve their dreams and make a difference in the world.

Dr. Manuel Abreu

Dr. Manuel Abreu Scholarship

email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook

**Twitter** 

LinkedIn

YouTube

Other

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.